Department of Business Administration

SPRING 2024-2025

Advisor List
Registrations: February 12 - 13 - 14, 2025

Add/Drops: February 24 - 25 - 26 - 27 - 28, 2025

Year Advisor Student E-mail Address
Last Name
Handf Ayayvd n A-KA hande@metu.edu.tr
Undergraduate | Haciomeroglu
Semester No
1,2,and 3 .
Cagr1 Topal KB-Z ctopal@wmetu.edu.tr
Ozlem Ozdemir A-H yvozlem@metu.edu.tr
Undergraduate
Semester No
4 and 5
Zeynep Onay I-Z onay@metu.edu.tr



mailto:ctopal@metu.edu.tr
mailto:yozlem@metu.edu.tr
mailto:onay@metu.edu.tr
mailto:hande@metu.edu.tr

Department of Business Administration

SPRING 2024-2025

Advisor List
Registrations: February 12 - 13 - 14, 2025

Add/Drops: February 24 - 25 - 26 - 27 - 28, 2025

Year Advisor Student E-mail Address
Last Name
Giilsah Karakaya A-KI keulsah@metu.edu.tr
Undergraduate
Semester No
6 and 7 Eminegiil .
Karababa KJ-Z eminegul@metu.edu.tr
llkay ?en?emz A-i sendeniz@metu.edu.tr
Undergraduate Yunci
Semester No
8 Nazli1 Wasti .
Pamuksuz J-Z nazliowmetu.edu.tr
Undergraduate
Semester No Nuray Giiner ALL nurayg@metu.edu.tr

9 and above



mailto:hande@metu.edu.tr
mailto:kgulsah@metu.edu.tr
mailto:eminegul@metu.edu.tr
mailto:sendeniz@metu.edu.tr
mailto:nazli@metu.edu.tr
mailto:nurayg@metu.edu.tr
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Add/Drops: February 24 - 25 - 26 - 27 - 28, 2025

Year Advisor Student E-mail Address
Last Name

Minor Seza Danisoglu ALL seza@metu.edu.tr



mailto:hande@metu.edu.tr
mailto:seza@metu.edu.tr

Department of Business Administration

SPRING 2024-2025

Advisor List
Registrations: February 12 - 13 - 14, 2025

Add/Drops: February 24 - 25 - 26 - 27 - 28, 2025

Year Advisor Student E-mail Address
Last Name
MBA Seza Danisoglu ALL seza@metu.edu.tr
Ph.D. in Finance| Seza Danisoglu ALL seza@metu.edu.tr
Ph.D. in
Quantitative Giilsah Karakaya ALL koulsah@metu.edu.tr
Methods
SUNY Handf Ayayfi n ALL hande@metu.edu.tr
Haciomeroglu
ERASMUS Cagr1 Topal ALL ctopal@metu.edu.tr

EXCHANGE



mailto:hande@metu.edu.tr
mailto:seza@metu.edu.tr
mailto:seza@metu.edu.tr
mailto:ctopal@metu.edu.tr
mailto:kgulsah@metu.edu.tr
mailto:hande@metu.edu.tr

